inwvorce cory AR

Customer Prestons Liquor Greenfields
YAT No. 4230268676
Liquor License No. NLA33 13045 Page | of |
Blil to Cust No P64 N
Sell to Cust No. POG4 Meridian Wine Distribution (Ptly) Ltd
N . 59 Main Road
Delivery Address: Prestons Liquor Greenfields
CCK Wholesale Trust Walmer
Port Elizabeth, 6070
Greenfields
fan Smuts Avenue 79 -
East London, Eastern Cape 5201 Phone No. {021} 452 2055
South Africa YAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0O005535
Contact Name Reb Krummeck Company Reg Ne. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. 043-703-9800
Your Reference - 51681
Invoite No. PS11204377 Posting Date 15/04/2025 Payment Ferms 30 Days from Statement
SO Ne. $O1323049 Due Date 30/05/2025 Promised Delivery Bate 16/04/2025

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

ESMGSBLO Gin Seciety Blood Orange Ay~ 06x750ml 8BA.92 261

ESMGSOR Gin Society Original A2 w06 % 750ml B86.92 251

ESMGSPIN Gin Society Pink A 1% 06 x750m] 886.92 261
Craft Liquor Merchants Total

Total ZAR Bxcl. VAT
15% VAT
Total ZAR Incl. VAT

Cw NQ\ VA

B oS

Thanks for your business.

B63.77
1,727.54
B63.77

3,455.08

3,455.08
518.26
3,973.34

BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pey) Led Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZA||
Bank Name:  Firsc National Banic Acc No: 62204 833 744

Emall Us
orders@groupmeridian.co.za

086& 113 959
GROUPMERIDIANIEXT-LIQUORRUNNERS

Customer Service
query@groupmeridian.co.za
202504415 12:36:32 PM +62:00



