

TAX INVOICE COPY



Page 1 of 1

Customer Prestons Liquor Greenfields
VAT No. 4230268676
Liquor License No. NLA33 13045
Bill to Cust No. P064
Sell to Cust No. P064
Delivery Address: Prestons Liquor Greenfields
 CCK Wholesale Trust
 Greenfields
 Jan Smuts Avenue 79
 East London, Eastern Cape 5201
 South Africa
Contact Name Rob Krummeck
Contact No. 043-703-9800

Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
 59 Main Road
 Walmer
 Port Elizabeth, 6070

Phone No. (021) 492 2055
VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

Your Reference - 51681

Invoice No.	PS11204377	Posting Date	15/04/2025	Payment Terms	30 Days from Statement
SO No.	SO1323049	Due Date	30/05/2025	Promised Delivery Date	16/04/2025

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Discount %	Total Excl. VAT
CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS						
ESMGSBLO	Gin Society Blood Orange	1 ✓	06 x 750ml	886.92	2.61	863.77
ESMGSOR	Gin Society Original	2 ✓	06 x 750ml	886.92	2.61	1,727.54
ESMGSPIN	Gin Society Pink	1 ✓	06 x 750ml	886.92	2.61	863.77
Craft Liquor Merchants Total						3,455.08
Total ZAR Excl. VAT						3,455.08
15% VAT						518.26
Total ZAR Incl. VAT						3,973.34

Carmen
16/04/2025

Thanks for your business.

BANKING DETAILS

Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd	Branch: 250 655	Swift: FIRNZAJJ
Bank Name: First National Bank	Acc No: 62 204 833 744	



Call Us
0861 113 959



Email Us
orders@groupmeridian.co.za



Customer Service
query@groupmeridian.co.za